Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2018/F/46







CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 28th November 2018

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 21-NOV-2018 AND 27-NOV-2018

Company
Number

Company Date Of

Name

Registratior

Company
Number

Date Of
Registratior

Company
Name

159678

265593

270150

273568

331841

340147
421629

423335

432453

448635

478132

499186

514406

515477

518808

535946

543336

544512

575441

582175

596241

604489

605400

606687

619118

620557

620823

625626

626384

630020

636638

PARTNERS IN MISSION COMPANY LIMITED BY
GUARANTEE Changed To PARTNERS, TRAINING
FOR TRANSFORMATION

COMMTECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To
ARROW ECS (IRELAND) LIMITED

THE UPSTATE THEATRE PROJECT COMPANY 21/11/2018
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To THE UPSTATE
THEATRE PROJECT

CHRIS O'BRIEN ROOFING LIMITED Changed To
CURRAGHCLAD LIMITED

BRIAN DUNCAN FENCING AND PLANT HIRE
LIMITED Changed To GARRYDUFF DAIRY FARM
LIMITED

DATASCOPE LIMITED Changed To GAMUT LIMITED 21/11/2018
KNOCKLYON ADMINISTRATION COMPANY (BLOCK 27/11/2018
F) COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To
KNOCKLYON ADMINISTRATION (BLOCK F)

COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

SEAN MCGUIRK LIMITED Changed To STRANOODEN27/11/2018
STORES LIMITED

VARANAS| CHILDREN'S PROGRAM COMPANY
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To MOTHERS
FIRST COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
HORIZON HR LIMITED Changed To NEXT HORIZON  23/11/2018
LIMITED

ARROW ECS (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To
ARROW ECS LIMITED

RGB ANIMATION LIMITED Changed To CORNELIA
STREET PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

FITZGERALD WASTE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
Changed To VALCROFT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SHANNON VALLEY CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED
COMPANY Changed To BELLEVARDE UNLIMITED
COMPANY

LEGACY SPORTS & ENTERTAINMENT
CONSULTANTS LIMITED Changed To LEGACY
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

ROK PHONES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Changed To 21/11/2018
ROKIT PHONES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FOOTBALL MANAGEMENT SCOUTING SERVICES
LIMITED Changed To LAGGAN & ASSOCIATES
ADVISORY (IE) LIMITED

CLANWILLIAM INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To  27/11/2018
CLANWILLIAM INVESTMENTS IRELAND LIMITED
NICOYA LIMITED Changed To ARD BRU FOODS
LIMITED

STACKFOUNDATION LIMITED Changed To
DEVELOPMENTKITCHEN LIMITED

BCF TECHNOLOGY IRELAND LIMITED Changed To ~ 21/11/2018
IMV IMAGING IRELAND LIMITED

ETHEREUM HUB LIMITED Changed To BLOCK CHAIN26/11/2018
HUB LIMITED

BILLMANN LIMITED Changed To THE AVENUE CAFE 23/11/2018
LIMITED

GLOBAL DONATIONS FOUNDATION COMPANY
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To THE
BENEFICIAL FOUNDATION COMPANY LIMITED BY
GUARANTEE

BALLISODARE INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To  27/11/2018
CORESTONE HOLDINGS LIMITED

ULTIMATE ELECTRIC LIMITED Changed To ULTIMAT E6/11/2018
BABYCARE LIMITED

BREAM-EQUITATIVA SLOVAKIA 1 LIMITED Changed  26/11/2018
To SECEUROPARK LIMITED

MAXWELL TRAINING & CONSULTANCY LIMITED
Changed To ULTIMATE SAFETY CONSULTING
LIMITED

ESKDALE LIMITED Changed To HOF IRELAND
STORES LIMITED

HAZELTIN VENTURES LIMITED Changed To CALIBER21/11/2018
MEDIA WORKS LIMITED

QUELTERFALL LIMITED Changed To EWD3

21/11/2018

26/11/2018

26/11/2018

26/11/2018

27/11/2018

21/11/2018

27/11/2018

27/11/2018

23/11/2018

23/11/2018

26/11/2018

26/11/2018

21/11/2018

26/11/2018

27/11/2018

21/11/2018

23/11/2018

636706

636725

637863

DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

DEVITWEET LIMITED Changed To ROYAL BLUEBELL23/11/2018
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SPACERUNES LIMITED Changed To COLUMBIA
RIVERMILLS LIMITED

OSEQUIUM LIMITED Changed To OBSEQUIUM
LIMITED

21/11/2018

27/11/2018




