



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2018/F/46

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME **BETWEEN**

21-NOV-2018 AND 27-NOV-2018

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 21-NOV-2018 AND 27-NOV-2018

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
159678	PARTNERS IN MISSION COMPANY LIMITED BY 21/11/2018 GUARANTEE Changed To PARTNERS, TRAINING FOR TRANSFORMATION		636706	DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED DEVITWEET LIMITED Changed To ROYAL BLUEBELL23/11/2018 INVESTMENTS LIMITED	
265593	COMMTECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed TO ARROW ECS (IRELAND) LIMITED	26/11/2018	636725	SPACERUNES LIMITED Changed To COLUMBIA RIVERMILLS LIMITED	21/11/2018
270150	THE UPSTATE THEATRE PROJECT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To THE UPSTAT THEATRE PROJECT	21/11/2018 • E	637863	OSEQUIUM LIMITED Changed To OBSEQUIUM LIMITED	27/11/2018
273568	CHRIS O'BRIEN ROOFING LIMITED Changed TO CURRAGHCLAD LIMITED	26/11/2018			
331841	BRIAN DUNCAN FENCING AND PLANT HIRE LIMITED Changed To GARRYDUFF DAIRY FARM LIMITED	26/11/2018			
340147 421629	7 DATASCOPE LIMITED Changed To GAMUT LIMITED 21/11/2018				
423335	SEAN MCGUIRK LIMITED Changed To STRANOODE STORES LIMITED	N 27/11/2018			
432453	VARANASI CHILDREN'S PROGRAM COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To MOTHERS	27/11/2018			
448635	FIRST COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE HORIZON HR LIMITED Changed To NEXT HORIZON LIMITED	23/11/2018			
478132	ARROW ECS (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To ARROW ECS LIMITED	21/11/2018			
499186	RGB ANIMATION LIMITED Changed To CORNELIA STREET PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	27/11/2018			
514406	FITZGERALD WASTE MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To VALCROFT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	27/11/2018			
515477	SHANNON VALLEY CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To BELLEVARDE UNLIMITED COMPANY	23/11/2018			
518808	LEGACY SPORTS & ENTERTAINMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED Changed To LEGACY COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	23/11/2018			
535946	ROK PHONES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Changed TO ROKIT PHONES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	21/11/2018			
543336	FOOTBALL MANAGEMENT SCOUTING SERVICES LIMITED Changed To LAGGAN & ASSOCIATES ADVISORY (IE) LIMITED	26/11/2018			
544512	CLANWILLIAM INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed TO CLANWILLIAM INVESTMENTS IRELAND LIMITED	27/11/2018			
575441	NICOYA LIMITED Changed To ARD BRU FOODS LIMITED	26/11/2018			
582175	STACKFOUNDATION LIMITED Changed TO DEVELOPMENT KITCHEN LIMITED	21/11/2018			
596241	BCF TECHNOLOGY IRELAND LIMITED Changed To IMV IMAGING IRELAND LIMITED THERESELECTION CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY	21/11/2018			
604489	ETHEREUM HUB LIMITED Changed To BLOCKCHAIN 26/11/2018 HUB LIMITED BILLMANN LIMITED Changed To THE AVENUE CAFÉ 23/11/2018				
605400 606687	LIMITED				
000007	GLOBAL DONATIONS FOUNDATION COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To THE BENEFICIAL FOUNDATION COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	26/11/2018 Y			
619118	BALLISODARE INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed TO CORESTONE HOLDINGS LIMITED	27/11/2018			
620557	ULTIMATE ELECTRIC LIMITED Changed To ULTIMA BABYCARE LIMITED	TE 6/11/2018			
620823	BREAM-EQUITATIVA SLOVAKIA 1 LIMITED Changed To SECEUROPARK LIMITED	26/11/2018			
625626	MAXWELL TRAINING & CONSULTANCY LIMITED Changed To ULTIMATE SAFETY CONSULTING LIMITED	27/11/2018			
626384	ESKDALE LIMITED Changed To HOF IRELAND STORES LIMITED	21/11/2018			
630020	HAZELTIN VENTURES LIMITED Changed To CALIBE MEDIA WORKS LIMITED	R 21/11/2018			
636638	QUELTERFALL LIMITED Changed To EWD3	23/11/2018			